CIRCULANTE
Contas a pagar
Obrigagdes sociais
Obrigagoes fiscais

PASSIVO NAO CIRCULANTE
Provis&o para contingéncias
PATRIMONIO LiQUIDO

Patrimonio Liquido
Resultado do periodo

TOTAL

30/09/2017

20.946,38
245.402,89
14.338,07

280.687,34

200.000,00

3.536.583,69
728.738,58

4.265.322,27

4.746.009,61

31/08/2017

21.168,67
222.460,99
12.177,98

255.807,64

200.000,00

3.536.583,69
646.117,00

4.182.700,69

4.638.508,33



